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LIGHTING | PRICE LIST
PROFOTO FLASH (MAINS)

Profoto Pro-8 Air 2400W Pack
Profoto Pro-7a Head
Profoto Pro-7a Bi Tube Head

PROFOTO FLASH (BATTERY)

Profoto B1X Air 500W Two-Head Kit
Profoto B10+ Air 500W Two-Head Kit
Profoto B2 Air 250W Two-Head Kit
Profoto A1 TTL Flash Gun (Nikon)

PROFOTO FLASH ACCESSORIES

Profoto Ring Flash II w/ Modelling Lamp
Profoto Ring Flash Diffuser
Profoto Head to Pack Extension
Profoto Beauty Dish White w/Grid + Sock
Profoto Beauty Dish Silver w/Grid + Sock
Profoto TeleZoom Reflector
Profoto Magnum Reflector w/ Grid
Profoto Grid Set
Profoto Snoot
Profoto Barn Doors
Profoto OCF Octa 2’ w/ Speedring
Profoto OCF 1.3x1.3' Softbox w/ Speedring
Profoto OCF 2x3’ Softbox w/ Speedring
Profoto OCF Grid Set
Profoto OCF Barn Doors

PROFOTO SOFTBOXES

Profoto Soft Box Small 2’x3’
Profoto Soft Box Medium 3’x4’
Profoto Soft Box Large 4’x6’
Profoto Soft Box Small Strip 1’x3’
Profoto Soft Box Medium Strip 1’x4’
Profoto Soft Box Large Strip 1’x6’
Profoto Octa 3’
Profoto Octa 5’
Chimera / Profoto Speed Ring

CHIMERA SOFTBOXES

Chimera Pro Video XX Small 12”x16”
Chimera Pro Video X Small 1’x2’
Chimera Pro Video Small 2’x3’
Chimera Pro Video Medium 3’x4’
Chimera Pro Video Large 4’x6’
Chimera Pro Video Small Strip 1’x3’
Chimera Pro Video Medium Strip 1’x4’
Chimera Pro Video Large Strip 1’x6’

£64.00
£20.00
£32.00

£60.00
£75.00
£65.00
£35.00

£30.00
£15.00
£9.00
£20.00
£20.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£4.00
£4.00
£10.00
£8.00
£12.00
£10.00
£10.00

£18.00
£20.00
£25.00
£15.00
£18.00
£20.00
£25.00
£30.00
£5.00

£12.00
£14.00
£16.00
£20.00
£24.00
£10.00
£12.00
£20.00

EGG CRATES

Chimera Egg Crate XX Small 12”x16”
Chimera Egg Crate X Small 1’x2’
Chimera Egg Crate Small 2’x3’
Chimera Egg Crate Medium 3’x4’
Chimera Egg Crate Large 4’x6’
Chimera Egg Crate Small Strip 1’x3’
Chimera Egg Crate Medium Strip 1’x4’
Chimera Egg Crate Large Strip 1’x6’
Profoto Egg Crate 2’x2’
Profoto Egg Crate 3’x3’
Profoto Egg Crate 2’x3’
Profoto Egg Crate 3’x4’
Profoto Egg Crate 4’x6’
Profoto Egg Crate Octa 3’
Profoto Egg Crate Octa 5’

UMBRELLAS

Photoflex 30” White
Photoflex 30” Pearl
Photoflex 30” Silver
Photoflex 45” White
Photoflex 45” Pearl
Photoflex 45” Silver
Photoflex 60” Pearl
Photek Softlighter 36”
Photek Softlighter 46”
Photek Softlighter 60’’
Profoto Small Shallow Silver
Profoto Small Shallow White
Profoto Medium Shallow Silver
Profoto Medium Shallow White
Profoto Medium Deep Silver w/ Sock
Profoto Medium Deep White w/ Sock
Profoto L Deep White w/ Sock
Profoto L Deep Silver w/ Sock
Profoto XL Deep White w/ Sock
Profoto XL Deep Silver w/ Sock

MISC FLASH

Contax TLA200 Flash
Nikon Speedlite SB910 Flash Gun

WIRELESS TRIGGERS

Profoto Air Remote Transceiver
Profoto Air Remote Nikon TTL Transceiver
Pocket Wizard Remote Transceiver Set (x2)

LIGHTMETERS / COLOURMETERS

Sekonic Litemaster L-858D Spot Meter
Sekonic SpectroMaster C-800 Colour Meter

£12.00
£14.00
£16.00
£20.00
£24.00
£8.00
£10.00
£20.00
£12.00
£18.00
£14.00
£20.00
£25.00
£16.00
£24.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.00
£18.00
£22.00
£26.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£12.00
£12.00
£16.00
£16.00
£27.00
£27.00

£20.00
£24.00

£12.00
£15.00
£14.00

£30.00
£50.00
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LED 

Astra 6X Lite Panel LED Bi-Colour 1x1 
(Inc Battery Kit)
Astra Soft Lite Panel LED Bi-Colour 1x1 
(Inc Battery Kit)
Lite Panel LED Bi-Colour 1x1 (Inc Battery Kit)
Aladdin Bi-FLEX 2 Bi Colour 1ft x 1ft Panel

TUNGSTEN

(All Arri heads supplied with scrim set)
Arri Fresnel 150W
Arri Fresnel 300W
Arri Fresnel 650W
Arri Fresnel T1 
Arri Fresnel T2
Arri Fresnel T5
Arri Red Head 800W//750W
Springball 30’’ 2kW

BARE FRAMES

Bare Frame 2x2ft
Bare Frame 3x3ft
Bare Frame 4x4ft
Bare Frame 8x4ft

BUTTERFLY FRAMES

Butterfly Frame 6x6ft
Butterfly Frame 8x8ft
Butterfly Frame 12x12ft
Butterfly Frame 20x20ft

SOFT EGGCRATES

Soft Egg Crate 4x4ft
Soft Egg Crate 6x6ft
Soft Egg Crate 8x8ft
Soft Egg Crate 12x12ft

TEXTILES 6X6

Grid Cloths (1/4, 1/2, Full)
Silk (1/4, 1/2, Full)
Solid Black
Griffolyn
Ultrabounce 
Single Net 
Double Net
Bleached / Unbleached Muslin

£85.00

£75.00

£65.00
£60.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£14.00
£18.00
£24.00
£12.00
£40.00

£5.00
£6.00
£8.00
£12.00

£15.00
£20.00
£25.00
£45.00

£45.00
£55.00
£75.00
£95.00

£25.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

TEXTILES 8X8

Grid Cloths (1/4, 1/2, Full)
Silk (1/4, 1/2, Full)
Solid Black
Griffolyn
Ultrabounce 
Single Net 
Double Net
Bleached / Unbleached Muslin

TEXTILES 12X12

Grid Cloths (1/4, 1/2, Full)
Silk (1/4, 1/2, Full)
Solid Black
Griffolyn
Ultrabounce 
Single Net 
Double Net
Bleached / Unbleached Muslin

TEXTILES 20X20

Grid Cloths (1/4, 1/2, Full)
Silk (1/4, 1/2, Full)
Solid Black
Griffolyn
Ultrabounce 
Single Net 
Double Net
Bleached / Unbleached Muslin

ALT. TEXTILES

6’x4’ Scrim Jim Kit
6’x6’ Scrim Jim Kit
8’x8’ Scrim Jim Kit
California Sunbounce Mini 5’x3’ S/W
California Sunbounce Mini Zebra
California Sunbounce 6’x4’ S/W
California Sunswatter 6’x4’ (1/3 & 2/3)
Sunbounce Sunswatter Big (6’x8’)

CABLE SINGLE PHASE

63amp Extension 10m
63amp Extension 20m
32amp Extension 10m
32amp Extension 20m
16amp Extension 10m
13amp > 16amp Male Jumper
16amp > 13amp Female Jumper
16amp Y-Cord
125amp > 2 x 63amp Y-Cord
In-Line Dimmer 2.5K
In-Line Dimmer 5K 

£30.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£40.00
£25.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00

£55.00
£40.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00

£25.00
£45.00
£50.00
£12.00
£12.00
£24.00
£30.00
£40.00

£5.00
£7.00
£4.00
£6.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£18.00
£8.00
£12.00
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CABLING 3-PHASE

63amp 3-phase Extension 10m
63amp 3-phase Extension 20m
32amp 3-phase Extension 10m
32amp 3-phase Extension 20m

DISTRIBUTION BOXES

63amp>3x32amp, 5x16amp FDU
32amp > 6x16amp K9 Box
63amp 3-phase > 3x63amp Splitter Box
32amp 3-phase > 3x32amp Splitter Box

FLAGS & SCRIMS

Small + Medium Flag & Net Kit
2x Flag 12”x18”
2x Flag 18”x24”
1x Single Net 12”x18”
1x Single Net 18”x24”
1x Double Net 12”x18”
1x Double Net 18”x24”

Large Flag & Net Kit 

1x Flag 24”x36”
1x Single Net 24”x36”
1x Double Net 24”x36”

Finger and Dot Kit

12”x18” Single Net 
12”x18” Double Net 
12”x18” Solid Flag 
12”x18” Silk Flag 1/4 stop 
12”x18” Silk Flag 1/2 stop 
12”x18” Silk Flag Full stop

18”x24” Single Net

STANDS

C-Stand 20” w/ Arm and Knuckle 
C-Stand 40” w/ Arm and Knuckle 
C-Stand 40” w/ Arm and Knuckle (Lazy Leg) 
Master Stand
Turtle Stand 
Matthews Magic Stand 
Matthews Runway Base
Back Light Stand 
Matthews Hollywood Beefy Baby Stand 
Manfrotto Autopole Large 2.1m - 3.7m 
Manfrotto Autopole Medium 1.5m - 2.7m 
Manfrotto Autopole Medium 1m - 1.7m 
Honka Bonka Set

£10.00
£12.00
£8.00
£10.00

£15.00
£15.00
£12.00
£12.00

£15.00

£15.00

£19.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£4.00

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£10.00
£6.00
£3.00
£10.00
£8.00
£6.00
£4.00
£3.00

ROLLING STANDS

Manfrotto Small Pup Stand 420B 
Manfrotto Pup Stand w/Wheels 085BS
Manfrotto Single Wind Up 0835W
Manfrotto Double Wind Up 087NW
Avenger Super Wind Up B6040XK 
Avenger Low Boy (w/folding legs) A5012
Avenger Low Roller A1020CS
Avenger Medium Roller A3043CS
Avenger High Roller A3058CS

BOOMS

ARRI Mini Boom & Weight D600 
ARRI Combi Boom & Weight D650
Manfrotto Super (Giraffe) Boom & Weight
Manfrotto Mega Boom & Weight
Matthews Magic Stand with Boom 999042

GRIP

Pup Adapter 
Magic Arm 
Bendy Arm 
Big Ben 
Swan Neck 
Junior Grip Helper 
Cardellini Clamp 
Super Clamp 
A-clamp Small 
A-clamp Medium 
A-clamp Large 
J-Hook 
Safety Chain Light Duty <5kg 
Safety Chain Heavy Duty <36kg 
Spiggot 2’’ / 4’’ / 6’’ 
Gaffa Clamp 
Platypus Clamp 
Italian Clamp 
G Clamp 
Flat Bracket
Barrel Clamp 
Polyboard Stand
Polyboard Holder
Sand Bag
Apple Box kit (1xFull, 1x1/2, 1x1/4, 1xPancake) 
Apple Box Single (Any Size)
Rolling Stool 
Posing Table

EQUIPMENT CARTS
Foldit Beach Cart 
Foldit Beach Cart (Sand Wheels) 
Magliner Junior (One Shelf) 
Senior Magliner (Two Shelves)

£5.00
£6.00
£10.00
£10.00
£17.00
£8.00
£8.00
£10.00
£12.00

£10.00
£12.00
£16.00
£25.00
£24.00

£2.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.00
£4.00
£8.00
£2.00
£3.00
£1.00
£2.00
£3.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£4.00
£4.00
£8.00
£2.00
£6.00
£4.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£12.00
£4.00
£5.00
£10.00

£25.00
£35.00
£40.00
£55.00
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